
Special Entrance Examination for Working Adults
  【April Admission for 2027】

November 2, 2026 (Mon) - November 10, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline　October 5 (Mon)) December 5, 2026 (Sat) December 16, 2026 (Wed)

Special Entrance Examination for International Students
  【April Admission for 2027】

November 2, 2026 (Mon) - November 10, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline　October 5 (Mon)) December 5, 2026 (Sat) December 16, 2026 (Wed)

General Entrance Examination
　【Fall Admission for 2026】

May 21, 2026 (Thu) - May 27, 2026 (Wed)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline April 20(Mon)) July 4, 2026 (Sat) Juｌｙ 15, 2026 (Wed) July 21, 2026 (Tue) -

July 27, 2026 (Mon)

【Term Ⅱ】July 13, 2026 (Mon) - July 21, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline June 1 (Mon))

【Term Ⅰ】 May 21, 2026 (Thu) - May 27, 2026 (Wed)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline April 20(Mon))

November 19, 2026 (Thu) -
November 25, 2026 (Wed)

Special Entrance Examination for Working Adults
　【Fall Admission for 2026】

Special Entrance Examination for International Students
　【Fall Admission for 2026】

Announcement of
Successful Applicants Enrollment Procedures

【Term Ⅰ】 May 21, 2026 (Thu) - May 27, 2026 (Wed)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline April 20(Mon))

【Term Ⅱ】July 13, 2026 (Mon) - July 21, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline June 1 (Mon))

July 4, 2026 (Sat) Juｌｙ 15, 2026 (Wed) July 21, 2026 (Tue) -
July 27, 2026 (Mon)

August 19, 2026 (Wed) -
August 20, 2026 (Thu) September 2, 2026 (Wed) September 4, 2026 (Fri) -

September 10, 2026 (Thu)

Special Entrance Examination for International Students
  【April Admission for 2027】

November 2, 2026 (Mon) - November 10, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline　October 5 (Mon)) December 5, 2026 (Sat) December 16, 2026 (Wed) February 11, 2027 (Thu) -

February 17, 2027 (Wed)

【Term Ⅱ】November 2, 2026 (Mon) - November 10, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline October 5 (Mon))

General Entrance Examination
Special Entrance Examination for Working Adults
Special Entrance Examination for International Students
　【Fall Admission for 2026】

September 2, 2026 (Wed)

December 16, 2026 (Wed) February 11, 2027 (Thu) -
February 17, 2027 (Wed)

August 21, 2026 (Fri) September 2, 2026 (Wed)

September 4, 2026 (Fri) -
September 10, 2026 (Thu)
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 Type of Entrance Examination Application Period Examination Schedule

December 5, 2026 (Sat)

General Entrance Examination
Special Entrance Examination for Working Adults
  【April Admission for 2027】

【Term Ⅰ】　July 13, 2026 (Mon) - July 21, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline June 1 (Mon))

July 13, 2026 (Mon) - July 21, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline June 1 (Mon)) August 21, 2026 (Fri)

April Admissions for the 2027 Academic Year / Fall Admissions for the 2026 Academic Year
Kyoto Institute of Technology (KIT) Graduate School of Science and Technology

Entrance Examination Schedule
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 Type of Entrance Examination Application Period Examination Schedule Announcement of
Successful Applicants Enrollment Procedures

Special Entrance Examination on Recommendation
  【April Admission for 2027】 May 21, 2026 (Thu) - May 27, 2026 (Wed) July 4, 2026 (Sat)

【Term Ⅱ】 September 8, 2026 (Tue) - September 15, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline　July 24 (Fri)) October 10, 2026 (Sat) October 21, 2026 (Wed)

July 15, 2026 (Wed) July 21, 2026 (Tue) -
July 27, 2026 (Mon)

General Entrance Examination
  【April Admission for 2027】

February 11, 2027 (Thu) -
February 17, 2027 (Wed)

February 11, 2027 (Thu) -
February 17, 2027 (Wed)

【Term Ⅰ】 July 13, 2026 (Mon) - July 21, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline June 1 (Mon))

February 11, 2027 (Thu) -
February 17, 2027 (Wed)

August 19, 2026 (Wed) -
August 20, 2026 (Thu) September 2, 2026 (Wed)

【Term Ⅲ】 November 2, 2026 (Mon) - November 10, 2026 (Tue)
(Eligibility Screening Application Deadline　October 5 (Mon)) December 5, 2026 (Sat) December 16, 2026 (Wed)

November 19, 2026 (Thu) -
November 25, 2026 (Wed)

November 19, 2026 (Thu) -
November 25, 2026 (Wed)

July 4, 2026 (Sat) Juｌｙ 15, 2026 (Wed) July 21, 2026 (Tue) -
July 27, 2026 (Mon)

August 19, 2026 (Wed) -
August 20, 2026 (Thu) September 2, 2026 (Wed) September 4, 2026 (Fri) -

September 10, 2026 (Thu)


